
Year 3 Spellings – Summer 2 

 

 

Children will be taught spelling rules and patterns each week. Spellings set for homework are a combination of common exception words and topic related vocabulary alongside 

words to consolidate learning completed during that week. Children need to practise and learn these spellings at home. Children’s recall of spellings will be checked through a 

weekly spelling dictation. 

 Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 

Spelling 

pattern 

The possessive 

apostrophe 

Plural of words 

ending –o 

 

Plural of words 

ending –f/-fe 

Irregular plurals Irregular plurals Irregular past 

tense ‘ow’ to ’ew’ 

Irregular past tense 

‘in’ to ‘an’ 

  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

 
  

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

 

https://spellingframe.co.uk/


 
 


